Schuljahr 2023/2024
2. Semester

Gymnasium Bern Neufeld Untis 2024

Ch-3012 Bern

266 b GYM2 GHb

Klassenlehrer/in: SCK

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

8:00
8:45

8:55
9:40

JOK

CHS

3.09

SIA

1.22

9:50
10:35

10:50
11:35

Inf

BAC

0.54

RAS

3.30

CHS

3.09

Ssf
Esf
BGsf

BLS
STB
CAL

3.10
4.09
4.24

MUS
BEK

3.06
4.10

MU
MU

RYA
MEC

-1.01
-1.06

MUS
BEK

3.01
4.10

BG

CAL

0.51

11:45
12:30

KS

SCK

2.28

12:40
13:25

MU

KIS
RYA

-1.06
-1.01

13:35
14:20

OBT

4.26

14:30
15:15

15:30
16:15

GG
GG

STM
BRA

1.10
1.10

WR

SCA

1.54

OBT

4.26

CH

KIS

-1.57

16:25
17:10

SP

BUR

TH 3

SCK

2.21

REJ

2.01

GG
GG

STM
BRA

1.10
1.10

17:20
18:05
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